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Well Name:   Miller 5

Report Printed:   4/16/2021www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123234260000
Surface Legal Location

NWSE 20 3N 66W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,960.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,970.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

WBI - Plug Set Other Operator
Secondary Job Type Start Date

10/26/2020
End Date

10/27/2020

TD:  7,574.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 4/16/2021 9:24:17 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

0.0

9.8

560.0

655.8

856.0

1,440.0

1,540.0

1,640.1

1,690.0

4,017.1

4,129.9

4,145.0

4,146.0

4,330.1

4,379.9

6,414.0

6,933.1

6,934.1

6,936.4

7,107.9

7,108.9

7,158.1

7,279.9

7,438.0

7,452.1

7,503.0

7,536.1

7,574.1

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Sussex, …

Niobrar…

Codell, …

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,503.0

Perforated; 7,438.0-7,452.0

Perforated; 7,158.0-7,280.0

Cemented Bridge Plug; 7,108.0 ftKB; 7,109.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (200 sxs cement); 6,414.0 ftKB; 7,536.0 ftKB

RMOR PO BIT AND BIT SUB ; 3 7/8; 6,934.2-6,936.2; 2.00

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 6,933.0-6,934.2; 1.20

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 7,536.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 10.0-6,933.0; 6,923.00

Surface Casing Cement (460 sxs cement); 10.0 ftKB; 656.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 656.0 ftKB


